GAS
ANALYSIS
EcoLine 4000
B
u
lle
tin
 0

1000mm Pitot Tube
(requires option E=2H)
Accessories Ordering Code
Table A Sensor n.1
0 none
1 O  (0-25%)2
Table B Sensor n.2
0 none
2 CO (0-8000 ppm) + auto/manual sensor exclusion
2X CO (0-20000 ppm) + auto/manual sensor exclusion
2Y CO (0-10 %)
Table C Sensor 3/4
0 none
4 NO (0-4000 ppm) / NO  (Sensor 3 only)X
5 NO  (0-1000 ppm)2
6 SO  (0-4000 ppm)2
8 C H  (0-5%)  (Sensor 4 only)X Y
Table D Sample probes (including water trap and line filter)
0 none
2 300mm flue probe  + draft (dual hose) BB610046 (max
500°C)
5D 750mm flue probe + draft (dual hose) BB610080 (max
500°C)
5X 750mm flue probe (single hose) BB610081 (max 1000°C)
8 750mm flue probe (single hose without Tc) BB610082 (max
1200°C)
F Sintered filter mouted on top (max. 800°C)
Table E Options
0 none